
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
4

17
83
32
27
44
23
7

13
19
84

Nome
ALEX BARROS
DANILO LEWIS
DANILO BERTO
LEANDRO ESPOSITO
ELITON KAWAKAMI
ALEX BORGES
DIEGO VIVEIROS
LUCAS DEZERÓ
LUIS FERRAZ
VICTOR CESAR LUCIANO LUCIA
RAFAEL JUBRAM

Classe
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 600
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 600
GP PRO 600
GP PRO 600
GP PRO 600

Melhor Tm
1:37.721
1:40.653
1:41.431
1:42.744
1:42.780
1:43.071
1:43.099
1:43.905
1:45.877
1:46.464
1:49.596

Dif
-

+2.932
+3.710
+5.023
+5.059
+5.350
+5.378
+6.184
+8.156
+8.743

+11.875

Melhor Spd
158,742
154,118
152,935
150,981
150,928
150,502
150,461
149,294
146,513
145,706
141,542

Na volta
6
3
5
5
7
8
6
8
4
5
5

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Paulista Motovelocidade 2018
 Sabado

1 Class Gp Pro 600/1000

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

11/08/2018 10:20

2a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade

Impresso: 11/08/2018 10:42:08
Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director Rodrigo Almeida
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